

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2066

That the House recede from its amendments as printed on page 660 of the Senate Journal and page 722 of the House Journal and that Engrossed Senate Bill No. 2066 be amended as follows:

Page 1, line 11, replace "twelve" with "twenty-five"

Page 2, line 12, replace "ten" with "eighteen" and replace "16090" with "28967"

Page 2, line 21, replace "twelve" with "twenty-five"

Page 3, line 9, replace "ten" with "eighteen" and replace "16090" with "28967"

Renumber accordingly